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FACULTE DES SCIENCES JURIDIQUES ET POLITIQUES

Spécialité: MARCHES

N° Matricules ||
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31 MRS 2020

-O%c c@%AnnéeAca.: 2018/2019
J YNk 7 i}

des Facultés de Dy
Dates de Naissance

31/03/2020

Lieux de Naissance |

\‘\o_, 7 ot

AMBINA TSAMNYE MARIE “N/7& 5 'y 80> 7

ATSAMA ABANDA ROSALIE FLORENCE

BELINGA STEVE ARMAND DONALD

CHEDJOU TCHEDJOU JUSTIN STEVE

EBOLO MAX JONATHAN
EBOUGNI Denis Martial
FOBASSO TCHOFFO GIRES
KUETE JACQUELINE

MAYI MPOUMA Jean Didier

MBARKEM MARIE CAROLINE LORENCE

MBIDA APPO ANTOINE
METOU ISIDORE STEPHANE

NANGA ZOA Gerard Sidoine
NDOUGOU MBIDA MARLYSE

25/02/1987

03/04/1977

04/10/1984

08/11/1984
13/03/1977

12/08/1988

-

26/05/1997

08/09/1966

05/04/1988

2011111974
08/02/1992
08/01/1991

|

08/09/1990

MAROUA 4
KUMBA

FIBOT |
YAOUNDE __mJ
NGUELEMENDOUKA

EDOP '___#
YAOUNDE
BATCHAM
YAOUNDE
YAOUNDE
OBALA
MBELL'
EKOUNDOU

NGAH ATANGANA Adeline
NTAMENKENE Lucie

17(16J321AP

m 16J325AP

EFFECTIF: 18

YEMELE NAOUSSI BRUNOT
ZANG Mado Shanonn Sorel

08/12/1976

OVENG

—

19/08/1979

01/01/1986

28/05/1980
16/04/1982

AKOK

MESSAMENA

YAOUNDE 4‘

YDE




